
1.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT                                    TOPIC             LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

27.02.2023 Monday 08:00-:08:40 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

27.02.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

27.02.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Public Health Introduction to public health committee MELİKE YAVUZ, SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

27.02.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Public Health Public health concepts of history SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

27.02.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Public Health Public health concepts of history SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

27.02.2023 Monday

27.02.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Public Health Determinants of Health SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

27.02.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Public Health Determinants of Health: Social Determinants of Health   SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

27.02.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

27.02.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

27.02.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

28.02.2023 Tuesday 08:00-:08:40

28.02.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

28.02.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

28.02.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

28.02.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

28.02.2023 Tuesday

28.02.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 MED 3020 SBCONF

28.02.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 MED 3020 SBCONF

28.02.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 MED 3020 SBCONF

28.02.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 MED 3020 SBCONF

28.02.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 MED 3020 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday 08:00-:08:40 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Public Health Health indicators MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Public Health Health indicators MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Public Health Control of communicable diseases MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Public Health Control of communicable diseases MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday

1.03.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Public Health Adult Immunization GÜLGÜN DİLEK ARMAN MED 3020 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Public Health Infectional risk of health workers GÜLGÜN DİLEK ARMAN MED 3020 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Public Health Infectional risk of health workers GÜLGÜN DİLEK ARMAN MED 3020 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 MED 3020 SBCONF

1.03.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 SBCONF

2.03.2023 Thursday 08:00-:08:40 SBCONF

2.03.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35 MED 3020 SBCONF

2.03.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Public Health Reproductive Health and Family Planning SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

2.03.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Public Health Family Planning and Contraceptive Methods SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

2.03.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Public Health Family Planning and Contraceptive Methods SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

2.03.2023 Thursday

2.03.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Public Health Demography : Population and Health SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

2.03.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Public Health Demography : Population and Health SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

2.03.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

2.03.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

2.03.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

3.03.2023 Friday 08:00-:08:40

3.03.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

3.03.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

3.03.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

YEAR 3

(MED3020) Introduction to Public Health, Feb 27 - March 10, 2023

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

BLOCK EXAM_ MED 3004: INTRODUCTION TO INTERNAL MEDICINE (Group B)                     

MED3008: INTRODUCTION TO PEDIATRICS (Group A)
MED 3004 - MED 

3008
E- EXAM HALL

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME



3.03.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

3.03.2023 Friday

3.03.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

3.03.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

3.03.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

3.03.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

3.03.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

2.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK ROOM

6.03.2023 Monday 08:00-:08:40 SBCONF

6.03.2023 Monday 08:55-09:35 Public Health Maternal  health MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

6.03.2023 Monday 09:50-10:30 Public Health Environment and health MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

6.03.2023 Monday 10:45-11:25 Public Health Environment and health MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

6.03.2023 Monday 11:40-12:20 Public Health Global warming and climate change MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

6.03.2023 Monday

6.03.2023 Monday 13:05-13:45 Public Health Health systems and economics MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

6.03.2023 Monday 14:00-14:40 Public Health Health systems and economics MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

6.03.2023 Monday 14:55-15:35 Public Health Health services in Turkey MELİKE YAVUZ MED 3020 SBCONF

6.03.2023 Monday 15:50-16:30 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

6.03.2023 Monday 16:45-17:25 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday 08:00-:08:40 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Public Health Occupational Health: Basic Principles SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Public Health Occupational Diseases and Occupational Accidents SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Public Health Occupational Diseases and Occupational Accidents SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Public Health The Health, Safety and well-being of Vulnerable workers SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday

7.03.2023 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

7.03.2023 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Public Health MED 3020 SBCONF

8.03.2023 Wednesday 08:00-:08:40 MED 3020 SBCONF

8.03.2023 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Public Health Review of the block 
MELİKE YAVUZ

SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

8.03.2023 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Public Health Review of the block 
MELİKE YAVUZ

SEBAHAT DİLEK TORUN MED 3020 SBCONF

8.03.2023 Wednesday 10:45-11:25

8.03.2023 Wednesday 11:40-12:20

8.03.2023 Wednesday

8.03.2023 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 MED 3020 SBCONF

8.03.2023 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 MED 3020 SBCONF

8.03.2023 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 MED 3020 SBCONF

8.03.2023 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 MED 3020 SBCONF

8.03.2023 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 MED 3020 SBCONF

9.03.2023 Thursday 08:00-:08:40

9.03.2023 Thursday 08:55-09:35

9.03.2023 Thursday 09:50-10:30

9.03.2023 Thursday 10:45-11:25

9.03.2023 Thursday 11:40-12:20

9.03.2023 Thursday

9.03.2023 Thursday 13:05-13:45

9.03.2023 Thursday 14:00-14:40

9.03.2023 Thursday 14:55-15:35

9.03.2023 Thursday 15:50-16:30

9.03.2023 Thursday 16:45-17:25

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

MED 3020

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME

BLOCK EXAM

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

E-Exam Hall



10.03.2023 Friday 08:00-:08:40

10.03.2023 Friday 08:55-09:35

10.03.2023 Friday 09:50-10:30

10.03.2023 Friday 10:45-11:25

10.03.2023 Friday 11:40-12:20

10.03.2023 Friday

10.03.2023 Friday 13:05-13:45

10.03.2023 Friday 14:00-14:40

10.03.2023 Friday 14:55-15:35

10.03.2023 Friday 15:50-16:30

10.03.2023 Friday 16:45-17:25

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES


